
ActiveCloud Site Daily Advanced for Piccadilly : Last 24 hours : 

From 27-03-2025  18:00:00 To 31-03-2025  11:32:00

Date Printed:31-03-2025  1:38:17PM

Client:Prediknit

SCANNED TAGS PATROL PERFORMANCE

Missed 19.3%
Scanned 80.7%

Total: 100.0%
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Alarms summary for last 24 hours

Type of alarm Count

FAILED TO START 27

PATROL FAILED 31

SABOTAGE 2

SHOCK 7

 



Patrols summary

End timeStart timePatrol ID Tags validated Percent validated Category

 20999284 19:00:00 20:00:00  7  88% Acceptable patrol

 20999204 20:00:00 21:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999411 21:00:00 22:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999249 22:00:00 23:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999392 23:00:00  0:00:00  7  88% Acceptable patrol

 20999013  0:00:00  1:00:00  4  50% Incomplete patrol

 20999425  1:00:00  2:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999400  2:00:00  3:00:00  7  88% Acceptable patrol

 20999212  3:00:00  4:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999142  4:00:00  5:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 20999258  5:00:00  6:00:00  7  88% Acceptable patrol

 21013193 19:00:00 20:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 21012959 20:00:00 21:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 21012923 21:00:00 22:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 21013017 22:00:00 23:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 21012976 23:00:00  0:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21013175  0:00:00  1:00:00  5  63% Incomplete patrol

 21012900  1:00:00  2:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

 21012918  2:00:00  3:00:00  5  63% Incomplete patrol

 21012972  3:00:00  4:00:00  4  50% Incomplete patrol

 21012840  4:00:00  5:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21012789  5:00:00  6:00:00  8  100% Complete patrol

Patrol Detail

Patrol ID: 20999284 scheduled 2025-03-29  19:00:00 to 2025-03-29  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

19:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed19:00 - 20:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned19:00:0019:00 - 20:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned19:00:0019:00 - 20:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned19:01:0019:00 - 20:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned19:02:0019:00 - 20:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned19:03:0019:00 - 20:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly
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Patrol ID: 20999284 scheduled 2025-03-29  19:00:00 to 2025-03-29  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

19:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned19:03:0019:00 - 20:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned19:04:0019:00 - 20:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Acceptable patrol  4Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999204 scheduled 2025-03-29  20:00:00 to 2025-03-29  21:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

20:12:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 20:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 20:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned20:12:0020:00 - 21:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned20:12:0020:00 - 21:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned20:13:0020:00 - 21:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:13:0020:00 - 21:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:14:0020:00 - 21:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned20:14:0020:00 - 21:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:15:0020:00 - 21:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned20:15:0020:00 - 21:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  3Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999411 scheduled 2025-03-29  21:00:00 to 2025-03-29  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

21:12:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned21:12:0021:00 - 22:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned21:12:0021:00 - 22:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned21:13:0021:00 - 22:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:14:0021:00 - 22:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly
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Patrol ID: 20999411 scheduled 2025-03-29  21:00:00 to 2025-03-29  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

21:12:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned21:14:0021:00 - 22:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:16:0021:00 - 22:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned21:16:0021:00 - 22:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:17:0021:00 - 22:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  5Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999249 scheduled 2025-03-29  22:00:00 to 2025-03-29  23:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

22:11:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 22:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 22:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned22:11:0022:00 - 23:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned22:12:0022:00 - 23:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned22:12:0022:00 - 23:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:13:0022:00 - 23:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned22:13:0022:00 - 23:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:14:0022:00 - 23:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:15:0022:00 - 23:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned22:16:0022:00 - 23:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  5Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999392 scheduled 2025-03-29  23:00:00 to 2025-03-30  00:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

23:09:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 23:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 23:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed23:00 - 00:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned23:09:0023:00 - 00:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly
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Patrol ID: 20999392 scheduled 2025-03-29  23:00:00 to 2025-03-30  00:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

23:09:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 23:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 23:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned23:10:0023:00 - 00:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned23:10:0023:00 - 00:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned23:11:0023:00 - 00:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned23:12:0023:00 - 00:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned23:12:0023:00 - 00:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned23:13:0023:00 - 00:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Status: Acceptable patrol  13Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999013 scheduled 2025-03-30  00:00:00 to 2025-03-30  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

00:26:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed00:00 - 01:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Missed00:00 - 01:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Missed00:00 - 01:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Missed00:00 - 01:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned00:26:0000:00 - 01:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned00:26:0000:00 - 01:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned00:27:0000:00 - 01:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned00:27:0000:00 - 01:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Status: Incomplete patrol  27Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999425 scheduled 2025-03-30  01:00:00 to 2025-03-30  02:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

01:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 01:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 01:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol
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Patrol ID: 20999425 scheduled 2025-03-30  01:00:00 to 2025-03-30  02:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

01:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 01:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 01:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned01:00:0001:00 - 02:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned01:01:0001:00 - 02:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned01:01:0001:00 - 02:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned01:02:0001:00 - 02:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned01:02:0001:00 - 02:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned01:07:0001:00 - 02:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned01:07:0001:00 - 02:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned01:07:0001:00 - 02:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  7Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999400 scheduled 2025-03-30  02:00:00 to 2025-03-30  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

02:05:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed02:00 - 03:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned02:05:0002:00 - 03:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned02:06:0002:00 - 03:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned02:07:0002:00 - 03:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned02:07:0002:00 - 03:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned02:09:0002:00 - 03:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned02:17:0002:00 - 03:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned02:18:0002:00 - 03:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Status: Acceptable patrol  18Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999212 scheduled 2025-03-30  03:00:00 to 2025-03-30  04:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

03:04:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 20999212 scheduled 2025-03-30  03:00:00 to 2025-03-30  04:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

03:04:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned03:04:0003:00 - 04:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned03:04:0003:00 - 04:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned03:05:0003:00 - 04:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned03:06:0003:00 - 04:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned03:07:0003:00 - 04:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned03:08:0003:00 - 04:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned03:08:0003:00 - 04:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned03:09:0003:00 - 04:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  5Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999142 scheduled 2025-03-30  04:00:00 to 2025-03-30  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

04:34:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned04:34:0004:00 - 05:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned04:35:0004:00 - 05:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned04:35:0004:00 - 05:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned04:35:0004:00 - 05:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned04:36:0004:00 - 05:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned04:37:0004:00 - 05:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned04:38:0004:00 - 05:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned04:38:0004:00 - 05:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  4Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 20999258 scheduled 2025-03-30  05:00:00 to 2025-03-30  06:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

05:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 20999258 scheduled 2025-03-30  05:00:00 to 2025-03-30  06:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

05:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed05:00 - 06:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned05:00:0005:00 - 06:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:01:0005:00 - 06:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned05:01:0005:00 - 06:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned05:03:0005:00 - 06:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:04:0005:00 - 06:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned05:04:0005:00 - 06:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:05:0005:00 - 06:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Status: Acceptable patrol  5Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21013193 scheduled 2025-03-30  19:00:00 to 2025-03-30  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

19:10:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned19:10:0019:00 - 20:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned19:11:0019:00 - 20:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned19:11:0019:00 - 20:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned19:12:0019:00 - 20:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned19:13:0019:00 - 20:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned19:15:0019:00 - 20:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned19:16:0019:00 - 20:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned19:17:0019:00 - 20:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  7Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012959 scheduled 2025-03-30  20:00:00 to 2025-03-30  21:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

20:13:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 20:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 20:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 21012959 scheduled 2025-03-30  20:00:00 to 2025-03-30  21:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

20:13:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 20:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 20:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned20:13:0020:00 - 21:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned20:14:0020:00 - 21:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:14:0020:00 - 21:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned20:15:0020:00 - 21:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:16:0020:00 - 21:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned20:17:0020:00 - 21:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned20:18:0020:00 - 21:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned20:19:0020:00 - 21:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  6Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012923 scheduled 2025-03-30  21:00:00 to 2025-03-30  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

21:12:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned21:12:0021:00 - 22:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned21:13:0021:00 - 22:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned21:13:0021:00 - 22:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:14:0021:00 - 22:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:15:0021:00 - 22:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned21:16:0021:00 - 22:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned21:16:0021:00 - 22:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned21:17:0021:00 - 22:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  5Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21013017 scheduled 2025-03-30  22:00:00 to 2025-03-30  23:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

22:06:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 22:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 22:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 21013017 scheduled 2025-03-30  22:00:00 to 2025-03-30  23:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

22:06:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 22:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 22:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned22:06:0022:00 - 23:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned22:07:0022:00 - 23:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned22:08:0022:00 - 23:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:08:0022:00 - 23:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:09:0022:00 - 23:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned22:10:0022:00 - 23:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned22:11:0022:00 - 23:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned22:12:0022:00 - 23:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  6Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012976 scheduled 2025-03-30  23:00:00 to 2025-03-31  00:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 23:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 23:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed23:00 - 00:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Missed23:00 - 00:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21013175 scheduled 2025-03-31  00:00:00 to 2025-03-31  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

00:33:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 21013175 scheduled 2025-03-31  00:00:00 to 2025-03-31  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

00:33:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed00:00 - 01:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Missed00:00 - 01:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Missed00:00 - 01:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned00:33:0000:00 - 01:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned00:34:0000:00 - 01:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned00:37:0000:00 - 01:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned00:38:0000:00 - 01:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned00:39:0000:00 - 01:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Status: Incomplete patrol  39Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012900 scheduled 2025-03-31  01:00:00 to 2025-03-31  02:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

01:15:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 01:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 01:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned01:15:0001:00 - 02:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned01:16:0001:00 - 02:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned01:17:0001:00 - 02:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned01:18:0001:00 - 02:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned01:19:0001:00 - 02:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned01:20:0001:00 - 02:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned01:21:0001:00 - 02:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned01:22:0001:00 - 02:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  7Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012918 scheduled 2025-03-31  02:00:00 to 2025-03-31  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

02:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 21012918 scheduled 2025-03-31  02:00:00 to 2025-03-31  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

02:00:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed02:00 - 03:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Missed02:00 - 03:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Missed02:00 - 03:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned02:00:0002:00 - 03:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned02:02:0002:00 - 03:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned02:04:0002:00 - 03:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned02:05:0002:00 - 03:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned02:06:0002:00 - 03:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Status: Incomplete patrol  6Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012972 scheduled 2025-03-31  03:00:00 to 2025-03-31  04:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

03:21:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed03:00 - 04:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Missed03:00 - 04:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Missed03:00 - 04:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Missed03:00 - 04:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned03:21:0003:00 - 04:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Scanned03:24:0003:00 - 04:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned03:25:0003:00 - 04:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned03:26:0003:00 - 04:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Status: Incomplete patrol  26Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012840 scheduled 2025-03-31  04:00:00 to 2025-03-31  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 
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Patrol ID: 21012840 scheduled 2025-03-31  04:00:00 to 2025-03-31  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed04:00 - 05:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Missed04:00 - 05:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21012789 scheduled 2025-03-31  05:00:00 to 2025-03-31  06:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

05:47:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned05:47:0005:00 - 06:00968864- Toilet Piccadilly

Scanned05:47:0005:00 - 06:00968750- Back  Side Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:48:0005:00 - 06:00969020- Generate Piccadilly

Scanned05:48:0005:00 - 06:00968988- Electric Box Piccadilly

Scanned05:49:0005:00 - 06:00968719- Parking  Open Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:50:0005:00 - 06:00968657-  Side Entrance  Wall Piccadilly

Scanned05:51:0005:00 - 06:00968656- Main Gate Piccadilly

Scanned05:51:0005:00 - 06:00969116- Front Door Piccadilly

Status: Complete patrol  4Patrol Duration: Min
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Route Comments

Date Controller Event CommentsAsset

28-03-2025  16:19:59 SABOTAGE - 5573  

28-03-2025  19:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

28-03-2025  20:10:02 FAILED TO START - 5573  

28-03-2025  21:00:37 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

28-03-2025  21:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

28-03-2025  22:00:41 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

28-03-2025  22:10:02 FAILED TO START - 5573  

28-03-2025  23:00:42 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  00:00:44 selota, patrick PATROL FAILED Officer not answering the device 

when called

 5573  

29-03-2025  00:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  01:00:51 selota, patrick PATROL FAILED Officer not answering the device 

when called

 5573  

29-03-2025  01:10:05 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  02:00:53 selota, patrick PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  02:10:02 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  03:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  04:01:01 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  04:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  05:00:53 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  05:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  06:00:47 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED Guard knocked off 5573  

29-03-2025  08:03:56 SABOTAGE - 5573  

29-03-2025  20:00:36 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  20:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  21:00:46 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  21:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  22:00:48 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  22:10:05 FAILED TO START - 5573  

29-03-2025  23:00:49 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

29-03-2025  23:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  00:00:45 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  00:10:06 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  01:01:04 PATROL FAILED - 5573  
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30-03-2025  01:10:00 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  02:01:02 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  03:01:02 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  03:10:02 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  04:01:25 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  04:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  05:00:52 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  05:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  06:00:46 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  06:42:19 SHOCK - 5573  

30-03-2025  07:34:09 SHOCK - 5573  

30-03-2025  07:59:36 SHOCK - 5573  

30-03-2025  20:00:35 selota, patrick PATROL FAILED Officer not answering the device 

when called

 5573  

30-03-2025  21:00:39 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  21:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  22:00:48 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  22:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

30-03-2025  23:00:46 PATROL FAILED - 5573  

30-03-2025  23:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  00:00:56 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED - 5573  

31-03-2025  01:00:56 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED Late alarm 5573  

31-03-2025  01:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  02:00:59 selota, patrick PATROL FAILED Officer not answering the device 

when called

 5573  

31-03-2025  02:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  03:01:04 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED - 5573  

31-03-2025  03:10:01 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  04:01:20 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED Late alarm 5573  

31-03-2025  04:10:06 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  05:01:00 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED - 5573  

31-03-2025  05:10:02 FAILED TO START - 5573  

31-03-2025  06:01:01 Mofokeng, Arnold PATROL FAILED Guard knocked off 5573  

31-03-2025  07:47:11 SHOCK - 5573  

31-03-2025  07:46:56 SHOCK - 5573  

31-03-2025  07:08:29 SHOCK - 5573  
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31-03-2025  07:07:47 SHOCK - 5573  
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